GW KAGNB9.KM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.1 | 2025-08-27
 ﻿
GW KAGNB9.KM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.1 | 2025-08-27
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 900 mA
ΦV
GW KAGNB9.KM-G11-27S3 2700 K 4400 ... 5210 lm Q65115A1885
GW KAGNB9.KM-G8-30S3 3000 K 4635 ... 5485 lm Q65115A1884
GW KAGNB9.KM-G12-35S3 3500 K 4715 ... 5580 lm Q65115A1894
GW KAGNB9.KM-G13-40S3 4000 K 4775 ... 5650 lm Q65115A1893
GW KAGNB9.KM-G14-50S3 5000 K 4795 ... 5675 lm Q65115A1890
GW KAGNB9.KM-G13-57S3 5700 K 4775 ... 5650 lm Q65115A1891
GW KAGNB9.KM-G15-65S3 6500 K 4765 ... 5640 lm Q65115A1892
GW KAGNB9.KM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.1 | 2025-08-27
 ﻿